4 Date and Time of Opening of  EOI 11.04.2025 at 15.30 Hrs 

5 Bidding start date 21.03.2025 

6 Contract Completion Period  Two Years from the date of LOA. 

7 Validity of Offer 90 days from the date of Tender opening 

8 Cost of Tender Document is Rs.2950/-(Rs. Two Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty only) 
including GST, to be paid through payment gateway on portal www.ireps.gov.in  

9 TReDS feature available Yes, on m1xchange portal   
(url: https://www.m1exchange.com) 

List of Documents required to be submitted along with Offer and the Eligibility Criteria, are